Jordan Glen School Calendar 23-24

Date Day Event Note

August 23 Wednesday |First Day of School First term begins

September 4 Monday No School Labor Day

September 21 Thursday Open House 6:30 PM

September 25 Monday No School Yom Kippur

October 4 Wednesday |[School Pictures First thing in morning

October 5 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences Begin 3pm by appt

October 6 Friday No School UF Homecoming

October 27 Friday Halloween Festivities Arrive in costume; No electives
November 3 Friday Report Cards 1st term ends

November 6 Monday New Electives Begin 2nd term begins

November 8 Wednesday [Picture Retakes First thing in morning

November 10 Friday No School Veterans Day

November 13-17 |Mon - Fri Book Fair Book Fair

November 17 Friday Thanksgiving Celebration Performances at noon

November 20-24 |Mon - Fri No School JG Thanksgiving Break

December 18-22 |Mon - Fri Winter Holiday Traditions Secret Pals, Gbrd Houses, Sing-A-Long...
Dec 25-Jan5 2 weeks No School Winter Break

January 8 Monday School Resumes Happy New Year!

January 12 - 15 Fri— Mon No School MLK Jr. Day weekend

February 14 Wednesday [Valentine’s Day Festivities Bring Cards & Treats; No electives
February 16 - 19  |Fri—Mon No School Presidents Day weekend
February 23 Friday Report Cards 2nd term ends

February 26 Monday New Electives Begin 3rd term begins

Feb 29-March 7 Tues - Thur  |lowa Basics Skills Testing Rest up, eat well, and relax
March 11 -15 Mon - Fri No School Have a good Spring Break!

TBD (March) Fri-Sun Senior Class Play location TBD

TBD (May) Wed & Fri 2-4 Play Big Room 10:30 am

May 5-10 Sun-Fri SCT What happens on SCT, stays on SCT
TBD (May) Wed & Fri K1 Play Big Room 9:30 am

May 24 Friday Graduation, BBQ, and Last Day 9:15 am; join us afterwards for a BBQ at JG




